August 2016
SURFACE WATER AND CONSUMPTIVE
USE METERING PLAN FOR
FISHING CREEK CPLS
ATLANTIC SUNRISE PROJECT
Hemlock Township, Columbia County,
Pennsylvania
Prepared For:

AG2000
Irrigation Magmeter
HOW TO ORDER
  3” = -300*
  4” = -400
  6” = -600
  8” = -800
10” = -1000
12” = -1200
AG2000
ACCESSORIES
Remote 4-20 mA (analog) signal = AO55W
Remote Rate and Total Indicator  (Battery) = FT415W*
Remote Rate and Total Indicator (Powered) = FT420W*
Remote Data Logger = DL76W
Dual Power Supply, 115 Vac, 12/24 Vdc = PC42
(Use with High Frequency pulse rate)
Replacement Battery Pack  = 100889
Weather Guard = 100961
Post-Factory 20-ft. Power/Output Cable
(Standard Housing Only) = DC30
Post-Factory 50-ft. Power/Output Cable
(Standard Housing Only) = DC35
Post-Factory 20-ft. Power/Output Cable
(IP68 Housing Only) = DC30S
Post-Factory 50-ft. Power/Output Cable
(IP68 Housing Only) = DC35S
Grounding Rings
(not needed for most applications):
  3” = 102157
  4” = 100876
  6” = 100877
  8” = 100878
10” = 100879
12” = 103288
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Consult factory for additional units
Any rate selection can be combined with any total selection
** 1 Miner’s Inch = 1.2 CFM
10 Units*/Pulse = -PxX
100 Units*/Pulse = -PxH
1000 Units*/Pulse = -PxK
High Frequency**= -HF
*-300 available
 in IP68 only
Gal/Min = GPM